Hochiki America Corporation
7051 Village Drive, Suite 100   Buena Park, CA  90621-2268
Phone: 714/522-2246   Fax: 714/522-2268
Technical Support: 800/845-6692 or technicalsupport@hochiki.com 07/2014F0133
Find latest revision at www.hochiki.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
APPLICATIONS
STANDARD FEATURES

• The HSSPKCLP Series is not listed for outdoor use
• Operating temperature: 32° to 120° F (0° to 49° C)
Model designations:
”P”  = Plain (no lettering), “R”  =  Red Faceplate, ”W” = Off-White Faceplate
1 RMS current ratings are per UL average RMS method.  UL max current rating is the maximum RMS current within
the listed voltage range (16-33VDC for 24VDC units).  For strobes the UL max current is usually at the minimum
listed voltage (16VDC for 24VDC units).  For audibles the max current is usually at the maximum listed voltage.
For unfiltered FWR ratings, see installation manual.
        Input Watts  25 Volts      70.7 Volts
 1/8 74.6 dBA      73.7 dBA
 1/4 77.7 dBA      76.7 dBA
 1/2 80.5 dBA      79.6 dBA
 1 83.1 dBA      82.5 dBA
 2 85.6 dBA      85.4 dBA
 4 87.9 dBA      87.9 dBA
Low Profile Speaker dBA @ 10 ft.
HSSPKCLP Series Strobe Current Ratings
Candela       15cd        30cd    75cd      95cd      115cd
24 VDC       72mA       88mA  176mA     200mA    214mA
UL Max1          120mA     120mA  272mA     318mA    360mA
HSSPKCLP Series
Model Number       Part Number  Desciption       Nominal Voltage
HSSPK24CLPR        0500-06280          Speaker/Strobe 24VDC